
  

King County Superior Court 
 

   

      
  

Plea Calendar 
 

   

      

Date From:  1/13/2026 -  Date To:  1/13/2026 
 

   

Report Date:   
 

01-12-2026 
 

   

 

1 
 

 

 

Time: 1:00PM 
              

 

Judge: SPECTOR (W842) 
           

 

Event Date:  01/13/2026 
             

No. Trial Date Cause # Def name UCN DOB Ord Cust 
Stat 

Interp Sch DPA Defense Atty Primary Charge Event  Subtype Other Notes 

1 03/03/2026 25-1-01497-1 ARNOLD, AARON 
E. 

10602603 
CCN: 

02/15/1991   OUT 
   

 

HUGHES, 
MADELYN G. 

 

 

  

 

SEX OFFEND/FLN 
FAIL TO REG 2 
PRIORS 

Guilty 
Plea 

Plea/sentence 
 

Unranked 
FTR 
CFTS 

 

OH  : 01/20/2026 
 

 

 

 

 

            

2 02/17/2026 23-1-04981-7 DOMINGUEZ, 
SKYLUR A. 

10640590 
CCN: 

09/10/1998 Yes IN 
   

 

KANG, GRACE 
 

 

  

 

RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY 

Guilty 
Plea 

Plea/sentence 
 

Criminal 
Trespass – 
1st degree 
and 
Harassment - 
CFTS 

 

OH  : 01/14/2026 
 

 

 

 

 

            

3 02/17/2026 24-1-02905-9 DOMINGUEZ, 
SKYLUR A. 

10640590 
CCN: 

09/10/1998   IN 
   

 

KANG, GRACE 
 

 

  

 

CUSTODIAL 
ASSAULT 

Guilty 
Plea 

Plea/sentence 
 

Assault 4 - 
CFTS 

 

OH  : 01/14/2026 
 

 

 

 

 

            

4 03/03/2026 25-1-01501-3 FISHER, SHAUN 
D. 

11980393 
CCN: 

04/04/1992 Yes IN 
   

 

BRADSHAW, 
COLIN 

 

 

  

 

Sex Offender 
Felon Fail To 
Register 1st 
Conviction 

Guilty 
Plea 

Plea only 
  

 

OH  : 01/20/2026 
 

 

 

 

 

            

5 
 

25-1-03489-1 MARIUR, 
TYNDALE C. 

11971898 
CCN: 

08/06/1998 Yes IN 
   

 

HENNING, 
SARAH E. 

 

 

  

 

MALICIOUS 
MISCHIEF-1 
DAMAGE >$5K 

Guilty 
Plea 

Plea/sentence 
 

Malicious 
Mischief 
Third Degree 
- CFTS 
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6 02/23/2026 24-1-01123-1 MCNEAL, JAMES 
G. 

10171855 
CCN: 

02/07/1966 Yes IN 
  

HOLMGREN, 
GRETCHEN J. 

 

 

  

 

BOUGHTON, 
ROSE C. 

KAHSAY, 
MAHALIA C. 

 

 

 

MURDER-2 NO 
PREMED/DEATH 
OF ANTHR 

Guilty 
Plea 

Plea only 
 

Manslaughter 
1 & Assault 2 
2.6 @ 1PM 
Sentencing: 
1-2 hrs.  

 

OH  : 01/16/2026 
 

 

 

 

 

            

7 03/09/2026 25-1-04218-5 MILLER, 
ZACHARY A. 

11990409 
CCN: 

07/13/2006 Yes IN 
   

 

EMMERICH, 
ELAINE 

 

 

  

 

ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATION 

Guilty 
Plea 

Plea/sentence 
 

Misd VNCO 
and Misd 
Harassment 
with CFTS 

 

OH  : 01/27/2026 
 

 

 

 

 

            

                 

 

 


